73		

12-29-93A11:02 RCVD

Vol________Page_35061

Records				
LEND	ng Requ ER SER	ested by		
USB Lo				AU
Pool ID		302635 218452		
LSB #		USB03.	an Cartha	

When recorded mail to: Lender Service Bureau 601 University Avenue Suite 240 Sacramento, CA 95825



Filed for record at request of:				
Lendon C				3
on this <u>29th</u> day of at <u>11:02</u> o'clock in Vol. <u>M93</u> of Mortga	Dec	A.D.,	19	93
in Vol. <u>M93</u> of <u>Mortga</u> Evelyn Biehn Coun	ges	and du Page	ly ro 350	corded
By Daw	ty Cler	k 1		

\$5,

Fec, \$10.00

481

N N UA. 1907

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath

d<u>a c</u> Deputy,

ASSIC For good and valua undersigned,	ENMENT OF	MORTGAGE/DEED OF TRU the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowl	JST Edged the
Whose add		U.S. Bancorp Mortgage	cogeu, me
Those address is 501	l S.E. Hawthome i	1. 이번 및 전망한 영화할 수 있는 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같아요. 이 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않이	
By these presents doe	es convey, grant, b	argain, sell, assign, transfer and set over to:	(Grantor)
2월 2월 2일 - 일종 2일 - 2월 20일 - 2월 20일 2월 20일 - 2월 20일 - 2월 20일 - 2월 20일 - 2월 20일 2월 20일 - 2월 20	도가 있는 것은 것은 가지만 것이지 않는 것이다. 그는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다.	and LUS Mortgage Corn	
whose address is 9601	Ma Allin -		E Statistics
the described Mortan	me Funster Freew	ay, San Antonio, TX 78216	
all liens, and any right	e, together with t	ay, San Antonio, TX 78216 he certain note(s) described therein with a due thereon.	(Grantee)
all liens, and any rights Said Mortgage is record	due or to become	due thereon.	ll interest,
Official Records on Jan		DREGON, County of KLAMATH.	
Original Mortgagor	승규가 물건을 얻었다.	범죄성 영화 전 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	
Original Loan Amount: Property Address:	JOHN R POUD \$29;362.00 @	RIER, AUDREY R POUDRIER	
Property/Tax ID #:	1732 LAKEVIEV	V AVE, KLAMATH , OREGON	S. A. Frank
Legal Municipality		OVECON-	1 - 1 - A - S - S
Document #:	40097		
	10037	Book 92 Page 1342	
Date: October 14, 1993	the undersigned comment by its duly a	승규는 이 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같아? 것 같아? 이 가지 않는 것 같아? 것 같아? 가지 않는 것 않는 것 같아? ?????????????????????????????????	
요즘 가슴은 것은 가슴에 온 것을 가 앉아 있다. 귀구나		U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE	
Notary Acknowledgement		111	
STATE of California		<u> </u>	
County of Sacramento		Philip A Mosca, Vice President	
On October 14, 1993 before r in the basis of satisfactory ev nd acknowledged to me tha ature on the instrument, the	entity upon behal	is, personally appeared Philip A. Mosca, pr erson whose name is subscribed to the with same in her authorized capacity and that f of which the person acted, executed the ir	oved to me in instrument by her sig- strument
UTAIRCO	가 사망님 동양 동생이는 것이다.		
ITNESS my hand and offic	cial seal.	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER.	
MTNESS my hand and office	cial seal.	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER: U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE Vice President	

Document Prepared by: Lender Service Bureau, D. Klein

ينبغ